
Last Name First Name Postions
UA 

Class
Last Yr of 

Term Email Telephone

Callander Tony Hall of Fame, Open House 1995 22 Tony.Callander9@gmail.com 614-216-5361

Eagelson Sarah Nominating, Patron 1972 20 SEagleson@kw.com 614-804-8470

Fortkamp Nic Youth Initiative 2003 22 SamAMcCoy@gmail.com 614-406-1144

Graf Jack Vice President
Awards, Reunions, Nominating

1965 21 JGraf2020@yahoo.com 614-679-5762

Hall Bill President
Branding, Patron

1979 21 BHall@PretiumPartners.com 614-668-4257

Kennedy Catherine Treasuer/Secretary
Communications, Reunions

1999 22 CSKennedy1981@yahoo.com 614-578-6762

McCoy Sam Youth Initiative 2007 22 SamAMcCoy@gmail.com 614-208-5494

Nack Gary Reunions 1965 20 ResolutionConsulting@gmail.com 614-580-4196

Ravary Jennie Social 1971 20 JLyonRavary@gmail.com 614-653-1627

Trotter Doug Immediate Past President
Programs

1972 21 DTrotter54@yahoo.com 614-425-4811

Wroe Beth Awards 1973 20 BethWroe1@gmail.com 614-531-0662

Reynolds Will Ambassador 2020 20 WReynolds@uaschools.org 614-499-9047

Vitali Abby Ambassador 2021 21 AVitali@uaschools.org 614-440-1490

Finley Alice Executive Director Alice@UAEducationFoundation.com 614-361-9140

Potts Megan Assistant Executive Director 1994 Megan@UAEducationFoundation.com 614-946-6323

2020 UA Alumni Association Board of Directors

UA Education Foundation and UAAA Staff

UAAA Ambassadors


